
Department of Finance 

NETAJI SUBHAS OPEN UNIVERSITY 
H.Q.: DD-26, Salt Lake, Sector-I, Kolkata — 700 064  

  Website: www.wbnsou.ac.in  
Finance- (033) 4066 3200 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Page 1 of 1 
 

Memo No.AC/672          Date: 18.03.2016 

 

Sealed quotations for the following items are invited from the reputed vendors / marketing agents/ service 

agents/ dealers for Library department at Kalyani Campus of the University.  

Sl. No. Description 
Rate per Unit 

including VAT 

1 

Wall Book Cabinet made of 19mm board, termite proof, 

water resistant  with lamination finish with wooden 

shelves an glass doors, size : 5’Lx11’Hx16’D.  

   

2 

Wall Book cabinet made of 19mm board, termite proof, 

water resistant with lamination finish with wooden 

shelves an glass doors, size: 6’Lx11’Hx16’D.  

 

N.B.: (i) The willing person/institution may visit the place of work at Kalyani Campus, Ghosh Para, Kalyani, 

Nadia on any week days from Monday to Friday (Contact number:9433042783).  

(ii) Please give the VAT inclusive rates for the above items. 

(iii) University may take decision about non-purchase of any of the said item/items even after selection of 

vendor due to its fund constraints. 

 

The venders are requested to submit the quotation with relevant documents like Trade license, authorization 

of dealership, PAN etc. within 28.03.2016 upto 3.00 p.m.in the Tender Box earmarked at the following 

address. 

 

 

Address:  

Finance Officer, 

Netaji Subhas Open University,4
th

 Floor, 

DD-26, Sector-I, Salt Lake City, 

Kolkata-700 064, West Bengal 

 

Date: 18.03.2016           Finance Officer 

 


